

## Attendee Registration

with check or Credit Card information to:

CCWC, P. O. Box 25611 FRESNO, CA 93729 OR EMAIL TO Sonya@CCWC-fresno.org



## TUESDAY, SEPT. 17, 2024 Fresno Convention & Entertainment Center

Tickets \$135 per person

Name
Company
Street(Clearly print the address you wish your badges to be mailed/include Suite or Mail Box #)
CityStateZip
Daytime Phone
Email
No need to select seminar sessions in advance. All seminars are on a first-come basis at the conference until the room is full per the fire marshal's instructions. Arrive early to avoid disappointment. For information and planning, visit <a href="ccwc-fresno.org">ccwc-fresno.org</a> for seminar listings.
TICKETS: @ \$135 per ticket (\$150 on Aug. 1, 2024) @ \$75 Student  TOTAL: \$ (*\$5 PER TICKET Credit Card Processing fee for Credit Card purchases)
PAYMENT INFORMATION: Tax I.D. #77-0178140
☐ Check/Money Order (Make checks payable to Central California Women's Conference)
☐ Credit Card (All Major Credit Cards accepted)  (*\$5 PER TICKET CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE FOR CREDIT CARD PURCHASES)
Card #
Exp. Date:CVV Code:
Print Name on Card:
Signature:

## MAIL ALL REGISTRATIONS IN THE SAME ENVELOPE TO INSURE SEATING TOGETHER AT LUNCH

If purchasing more than 1 ticket on this form, all tickets will be mailed to the person/address above. If multiple payments, please attach a separate form for each person/payment, tickets will be mailed separately.

(Tickets will be mailed to address listed above approximately 2 weeks prior to the conference)

NOTE: All Sales are final - NO REFUNDS. Your badge is transferrable should you not be able to attend the conference.